

Caldwell Humane Society, Inc. 2019 Bark In The Park Sponsor Agreement Form

Please return this form by April 26th, or contact us by phone or email to let us know you'd like to be a sponsor. Thank you!

 \$200 and up - FULL SPONSORSHIP					
Your company's logo (if applicable) and name will be displayed on the 2019 Bark in the Park T-shirts and event schedules. You will receive recognition on our Facebook page and in a Bark in the Park thank-you advertisement in the News-Topic.					
At your request, we will reserve a complimentary vendor space for you at the event (bring your own table, chairs, and tent, if desired).					
Yes, I would like to be a vendor at the event. No vendor space needed.					
You will receive a 2019 Bark in the Park T-shirt (please mark the appropriate size below):					
Small Medium Large XL XXL No T-shirt needed					
 \$100-\$199 - Partial Sponsorship					
Your name will be listed on the 2019 Bark in the Park T-shirts and event schedules. You will receive recognition in a Bark in the Park thank-you advertisement in the News-Topic.					
At your request, we will reserve a complimentary vendor space for you at the event (bring your own table, chairs, and tent, if desired). Yes, I would like to be a vendor at the event No vendor space needed.					
You will receive a 2019 Bark in the Park T-shirt (please mark the appropriate size below):					
You will receive a 2019 Bark in the Park T-shirt (please mark the appropriate size below):					

Your name will be listed on the event schedules distributed at Bark in the Park.

NON-CASH SPONSORSHIP (Sponsorship levels may also be met with donations of items that can be used at the event) Examples: Gift certificates, pet-related merchandise, and other items for our silent auction

Description of Items	Value	Facebook site to reach more bidders?
		Circle one: YES / NO
		Circle one: YES / NO

I understand that my Bark in the Park contribution supports the Caldwell Humane Society, Inc., a public charity exempt from federal income tax under Section 501(c)(3) of the Internal Revenue Code. Funds raised will be used to provide low-cost spay/neuter clinics and educate pet owners about the importance of preventing unwanted litters.

Name/Business Name:							
Name to appear on T-Shirt, i	f applicable:						
Contact Person:							
Mailing Address:							
Phone Number:	Email Address:						
Signature:		Date:					

Please return this form with your check by <u>April 26th, 2019</u>. Make checks payable to Caldwell Humane Society, Inc. Mail to: CHS, Bark in the Park, PO Box 1991, Lenoir, NC, 28645. Email caldwell4pets@gmail.com for more info. Thank you for your support! Together, we can make a difference for animals in Caldwell County.